Products
Controls Monitoring and
Lighting (352)
Machine Safety (1701)
Sensors (6224)
Switches (9749)
Wireless (39)
Technology

Overview Specs Documentation Application Notes
Product Specifications
Product Type Key Operated Safety Interlock Switch
Actuator Key
Switch Type 1NC/1NO Direct Opening, Slow Action
Contact Material Silver
Cable Length 2 m
Termination Type Bottom Exit Cable
Ampere Rating 100 mA to 10 A (Thermal)
Voltage 240 Vac and 250 Vdc max.
Housing Material Plastic
Series Name GKM
Shock 50 g per IEC 68-2-27
Vibration 10 g per IEC 68-2-6
Sealing IP66/67; NEMA 1, 12, 13, EN60529
CSA File # E37138
UL File # E37138
Agency Approvals and
Standards
UL, CE, CSA, SIL 3 capable
Expected Mechanical Life 5 Million
Operating Temperature -25 °C to 85 °C [-13 °F to 185 °F]
Availability Global
UNSPSC Code 302119
UNSPSC Commodity 302119 Switches and Controls and Relays
Comment IEC 947-5-1, EN60947-5-1, EN1088, EN60204, UL508, UL746C, CSA22-2-14
contacts
Customer Service
Technical Support
Global Sales & Service
View Site Demo
Site Comments?
meet dr. larry
VIDEO - Dr. Larry
Goldstein explains
our newest and best
technologies.
Meet Dr. Larry
my links
Login to iCOM
Login to Rep/AD Portal
Login to Digital University
News Center
HONEYWELL ANNOUNCES
ADDITION TO RELIALIGN™
RESIDENTIAL DOOR
INTERLOCK SWITCHES THAT
FEATURE RUGGED, PLASTIC
HOUSING
HONEYWELL RELEASES
UNLIMITED POTENTIAL WITH
NEW LIMITLESS™ WIRELESS
SWITCHES
HONEYWELL’S XYR6000
WIRELESS POSITION SENSOR
ENABLES MONITORING IN
HAZARDOUS AREAS AND
REMOTE LOCATIONS
MICRO SWITCH
Anniversary site
Terms & Conditions  |  Privacy Statement  |  Site Map